
Rehobeth Holidays

2024 Rehobeth Town Holidays
New Years Day    Observed Monday January 2, 2024  

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day    Monday January 15, 2024

President’s Day    Monday February 19, 2024

Memorial Day    Monday May 27, 2024 

Juneteenth **   Wednesday June 19, 2024

Independence Day    Thursday July 4, 2024

Labor Day    Monday September 2, 2024

Columbus Day    Monday October 14, 2024

Veterans Day    Observed Monday November 11, 2024

Day Before & Thanksgiving Day    Wednesday November 27, 2024 & Thursday
November 28, 2024

Christmas Eve & Christmas Day    Tuesday December 24, 2024 & Wednesday
December 25, 2024

New Years Eve & New Years Day 2025 Tuesday December 31, 2024 & Wednesday
January 1, 2025

 

**Juneteenth is decided by the State of Alabama annually

https://www.rehobethalabama.com/resources/page/rehobeth-holidays

